Rabbit Hopping Point Standings 2015/2016
Event: Calgary Pet Expo April 24, 2016

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A Agility Time Times                       
Final Totals:
Amelia / Kate




14.65

15.31

-

29,96
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
   
22.69

15.53

-

38.22
Jabberwocky / Amanda


33.15

31.15

-
         1:04.30
Kraken / Kate



-

-

-
 
-
Nemo / Amanda



8.84  
 
8.78
 
-

17.62    

Popcorn / Rosemarie

   
-

-

-

-
Sochi / Haley 



-

-
         
-
   
-
Tesla / Kate




26.88

25.34

-
         
52.22
Tyrion / Rosemarie 



12.56

12.84

-

25.40
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B 
Agility Time Trials             
Final Totals:
Blackberry / Hannah


14.31

10.75

-

25.06
BrandyWine / Kate



21.18

20.19

-

41.37
Felix / Kate




32.09

28.50

-
         1:00.59
       
Flynn / Amanda



35.06

33.22

-
         1:08.28
Harley / AAORR



-

-

-

-
Kia / Amanda



-

-

-
           - 

Kokomo / Alana



-

-

-
 
-
Lyra / AAORR



-

-

-
         
-
Roo / Rosemarie



-

-

-

-
Sherlock / Kate



18.75

15.06

-

33.81
Star / Alana




27.82

28.47

-
         
56.29
 Tiana / Alana




1:05.21
-

1:05.21 
-         

Toph / AAORR



-

-

-
        
-
Winry / AAORR



-

-

-

-
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A   Classic Hopping Time Trials            
Final Totals:

Amelia / Kate




15.89

14.69

0-20.17
30.58

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
  
27.62

21.22

- 

48.84
Jabberwocky / Amanda


30.60

33.50

2-1:09.10    1:04.10

Kraken / Kate



-

-

- 

-
Nemo / Amanda



17.84

27.50

-

45.34
Popcorn / Rosemarie

   
-

-

-

-
Sochi / Haley




-

-

- 

-

Tesla / Kate




25.62

27.16

-

52.78
Tyrion / Rosemarie



13.56

12.56

8-24.25
26.12
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B 
Classic Hopping Time Trials    
Final Totals:

Blackberry / Hannah


27.66

14.94

1-11.66
42.60
BrandyWine / Kate



1:04.50
-

1:04.50
-
Felix / Kate




21.16

33.35

-
         
54.51
Flynn / Amanda



-

-

-

-

Kia / Amanda



-

-

-

-
Lyra / AAORR



-

-

-

-     
Roo / Rosemarie



-

-

-

-
Sherlock / Kate



36.44

33.25

-
         1:09.69
Star / Alana




34.85

37.66

8-1:06.78     1:11.51
Tiana / Alana




41.56

-

41.56

-
Toph / AAORR



-

-

-
         
-
Winry / AAORR



-

-

-

-

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A            No Touch                            
Final Totals:

Amelia / Kate










41.78
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
   
   





20.46
Jabberwocky / Amanda








39.97
Kraken / Kate









-
Nemo / Amanda









9.35
Popcorn / Rosemarie

   






-
Sochi / Haley










-
Tesla / Kate










-
Tyrion / Rosemarie









12.43
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B 

No Touch                    
Final Totals:
Blackberry / Hannah







16.97
Brandywine / Kate








58.09
Felix / Kate









-
Kia / Amanda








-

Sherlock / Kate








N/T
Star / Alana









N/T
Tiana / Alana









-
Rabbit/Owner Name: 



Match Race:
 (Winners in Red)


Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4
Round 5___

Tesla (2-1)

Nemo (2-1)

Nemo (2-0)

Nemo (3-2)

Star


Tesla


Amelia

Blackberry
Sherlock (2-0)
Blackberry (2-1)
Blackberry (2-0)
 Tyrion (2-0) 
Flynn


Babbitty

Tyrion


Amelia
Amelia (2-0)

Amelia (2-0)




Tiana


Sherlock
Tyrion (2-0)

Tyrion (2-1)


Kokomo

Jabberwocky
Jabberwocky (2-0)

BrandyWine
Babbitty (2-0)
Felix
Blackberry (Def)
Roo
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A
High Jump:
(Highest # of Poles Cleared)
Amelia / Kate





7
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda


-
Jabberwocky / Amanda



8
Kraken / Kate




-
Nemo / Amanda




-
Popcorn / Rosemarie



-
Sochi / Haley





-
Tesla / Kate





6
Tyrion / Rosemarie




5
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B
High Jump:
(Highest # of Poles Cleared)

Blackberry / Hannah


7
BrandyWine / Kate



3
Felix / Kate




7
Flynn / Amanda



-
Kia / Amanda



-
Kokomo / Alana



3
Lyra / AAORR



-
Roo / Rosemarie



N/H
Sherlock / Kate



4
Star / Alana




5


Tiana / Alana




5
Toph / AAORR



-
Winry / AAORR



-

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Long Jump:
( # of Poles Cleared)
Amelia / Kate





8
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda


-
Jabberwocky / Amanda



7
Kraken / Kate




-
Nemo / Amanda




10
Popcorn / Rosemarie



-
Sochi / Hayley




-
Tesla / Kate





6
Tyrion / Rosemarie




6
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Long Jump:
( # of Poles Cleared)
Blackberry / Hannah



7
BrandyWine / Kate




5
Felix / Kate





7
Flynn / Amanda




-
Kia / Amanda




-
Kokomo / Alana




-
Lyra / AAORR




-
Roo / Rosemarie




-

Sherlock / Kate




8
Star / Alana





3

Tiana / Alana





5
Toph / AAORR




-


Winry / AAORR




-
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Final Score Point Standings:





Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Amelia / Kate


8

8

12
9

9
46
Babbitty / Amanda

9

7

7
-

-
23
Jabberwocky / Amanda
6

7

7
10

8
38 
Kraken / Kate

-

-

-
-

-
-
Nemo / Amanda

15

10

8
-

10
43
Popcorn / Rosemarie
-

-

-
-

-
-
Sochi / Hayley

-

-

-
-

-
-
Tesla / Kate


6

5

6
8

7
32
Tyrion / Rosemarie

12

9

10
7

6
44
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Final Score Point Standings:





Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Blackberry / Hannah
14

10
11

9

9
53
BrandyWine / Kate

8

7
5

5

7
32
Felix / Kate


6

7
9

10

8
40
Flynn / Amanda

5

7
-

-

-
12
Harley / AAORR

-

-
-

-

-
-
Kia / Amanda

-

-
-

-

-
-
Kokomo / Alana

-

7
-

5

-
12
Lyra / AAORR

-

-
-

-

-
-
Roo / Rosemarie

-

2
-

3

-
5
Sherlock / Kate

9

9
8

6

10
42
Star / Alana


7

8
7

7

5
34
Tiana / Alana


4

7
6

8

7
34
Toph / AAORR

-

-
-

-

-
-
Winry / AAORR

-

-
-

-

-
-


Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Cumulative Score Point Standings:




Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Amelia / Kate


68

63

51
72

32
286
Tyrion / Rosemarie

63

56

45
50

22
237
Jabberwocky / Amanda
42

48

44
70

28
232 

Tesla / Kate


42

42

27
59

29
199
Nemo / Amanda

63

58

22
-

39
182
Popcorn / Rosemarie
35

39

21
31

12
138
Babbitty / Amanda

27

23

15
6

1
72

Mikah / Amanda

11

13

7
15

9
55
Sochi / Hayley

7

10

10
6

4
37
Kraken / Kate

4

5

2
13

5
29
Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Cumulative Score Point Standings:




Agility:

Match:
Classic:
High:

Long:
Total:

Sherlock / Kate

71

72
42

52

34
272
Blackberry / Hannah
62

56
37

55

39
248
Star / Alana


53

63
39

67

18
240
Felix / Kate


37

46
35

69

31
215

BrandyWine / Kate

65

60
26

38

25
214
Tiana / Alana


30

41
12

42

26
151
Lyra / AAORR

12

28
19

30

9
98
Flynn / Amanda

35

35
8

-

-
78
Roo / Rosemarie

24

28
2

21

-
75
Toph / AAORR

10

23
9

16

12
68
Winry / AAORR

0

12
12

4

8
36
Kokomo / Alana

-

7
-

5

-
12

Cosmo / AAORR

2

-
-

-

-
2
Harley / AAORR

0

1
-

-

-
1
Kia / Amanda

-

-
-

-

-
-
